Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.13
2:20.62
2:20.87
2:22.46
2:23.32
2:23.34
2:23.69
2:25.59
2:27.25
2:27.73
2:28.20
2:28.25
2:29.52
2:30.43
2:30.94
2:31.62
2:32.58
2:36.92
2:38.57
2:39.00
2:39.61
2:40.45
2:40.75
2:44.04
2:44.89

2:45.66

n.A0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
482
480
464
455
455
452
434
420
416
412
411
401
394
390

377
347
336
333
330

Round

m I I m I m I

I I I I I I I T

Date

16/11/13
20/10/13
09/03/14
27/04/13
26/10/13
01/11/14
06/10/13
03/03/13
23/02/13
11/04/15
21/10/112
28/02/15
06/10/12
18/11/12
15/12/12
27/01/113
08/07/12
12/05/12
08/04/12
04/03/12
15/04/12
05/11/11
21/01/112
08/01/12
04/12/11
15/05/11

A4 4n44

Meet

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Trowbridge Meet

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Alaiimantian Al Aaan Nans

Venue

Millfield
Newport
Swindon
Goucester
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Southampton
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Newport
Swindon
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Millfield
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Exeter
Weston-Super-Mare
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Corsham
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Alaiimaaian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4

4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2

2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2

Tenn

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.90
2:50.60
2:53.00
2:56.35
3:03.09
3:04.08
3:12.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.73
2:28.25
2:23.34
2:20.87
2:19.13
2:23.32
2:20.62
2:23.69
2:22.46
2:25.59
2:27.25
2:31.62
2:30.94
2:30.43
2:28.20
2:29.52
2:32.58
2:36.92
2:39.61
2:38.57
2:39.00
2:40.75
2:44.04
2:44.89
2:40.45
2:46.93
2:45.66
2:50.60
2:53.00
2:56.35
3:12.44
3:03.09
3:04.08

Copyright 2024

270
259
244
218
215

188

WA Pts

416
411
455
480
498
455
482
452
464
434
420
385
390
394
412
401
377
347
330
336
333
323
304
299
324
288
295
270
259
244
188
218
215

I I I I T

Round

F

I m T I T

-n

I T T T

N

I I T I T I T

I I T I T

v
07/05/11
09/04/11
13/03/11
05/12/10
30/10/10
08/01/11

Date

11/04/15
28/02/15
01/11/14
09/03/14
16/11/13
26/10/13
20/10/13
06/10/13
27/04/13
03/03/13
23/02/13
27/01113
15/12/12
18/11/12
21/10/12
06/10/12
08/07/12
12/05/12
15/04/12
08/04/12
04/03/12
21/01/12
08/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
01/10/11
15/05/11
07/05/11
09/04/11
13/03/11
08/01/11
05/12/10
30/10/10

QIuusEsLEl Uity UpET viget
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Champs

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Corsham Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet

Trowbridge Club Champs

Jioucesier
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge

Corsham

Venue

Gloucester
Swindon
Trowbridge
Swindon
Millfield
Trowbridge
Newport
Southampton
Goucester
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Trowbridge
Newport
Gloucester
Trowbridge
Exeter

Swindon

Weston-Super-Mare

Swindon
Corsham
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Gloucester
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Corsham
Swindon

Trowbridge

Hnowuiuye
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Club Swam Under

Trowbridge

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Pag§2/2

2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



