Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.13	498	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
2:20.62	482	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Trowbridge	2
2:20.87	480	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:22.46	464	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
2:23.32	455	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:23.34	455	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
2:23.69	452		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Trowbridge	2
2:25.59	434	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:27.25	420	Н	23/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:27.73	416	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
:28.20	412		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Trowbridge	2
:28.25	411	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
:29.52	401	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
:30.43	394	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:30.94	390	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
:31.62	385	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
2:32.58	377	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
:36.92	347	F	12/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
:38.57	336	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
2:39.00	333	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
:39.61	330	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:40.45	324	Н	05/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:40.75	323	Н	21/01/12	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
2:44.04	304	Н	08/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:44.89	299	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:45.66	295	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
0.40 00 right 2024	000		01/10/11	Clausaster City Open Meet	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	

८.40.33	∠00		01/10/11	Gioucester Gity Open weet	GIOUCESIEI	помрнаде	Page 2/2
2:50.60	270		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
2:53.00	259	Н	09/04/11	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:56.35	244	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:03.09	218	Н	05/12/10	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
3:04.08	215	Н	30/10/10	Trowbridge Club Champs	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
3:12.44	188	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:27.73	416	F	11/04/15	Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
2:28.25	411	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
2:23.34	455	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
2:20.87	480	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:19.13	498	F	16/11/13	Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	2
2:23.32	455	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:20.62	482	F	20/10/13	Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2	Newport	Trowbridge	2
2:23.69	452		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Trowbridge	2
2:22.46	464	F	27/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Trowbridge	2
2:25.59	434	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:27.25	420	Н	23/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:31.62	385	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
2:30.94	390	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Trowbridge	3
2:30.43	394	Н	18/11/12	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:28.20	412		21/10/12	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet	Newport	Trowbridge	2
2:29.52	401	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
2:32.58	377	Н	08/07/12	Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
2:36.92	347	F	12/05/12	Exeter City May Level 2 Meet	Exeter	Trowbridge	2
2:39.61	330	Н	15/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:38.57	336	Н	08/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Trowbridge	3
2:39.00	333	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:40.75	323	Н	21/01/12	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
2:44.04	304	Н	08/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:44.89	299	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:40.45	324	Н	05/11/11	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
2:46.93	288		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	3
2:45.66	295	Н	15/05/11	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
2:50.60	270		07/05/11	Gloucester City Level 2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Trowbridge	2
2:53.00	259	Н	09/04/11	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
2:56.35	244	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
3:12.44	188	Н	08/01/11	Corsham ASC Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
3:03.09	218	Н	05/12/10	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet	Swindon	Trowbridge	3
3:04.08	215	Н	30/10/10	Trowbridge Club Champs	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4